 www.checkpointsystems.com  ©2019 Checkpoint Systems, Inc. No endorsement of Checkpoint products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
Security Labels and Keepers
- with customization
CBD Protection
Collection
 www.checkpointsystems.com  ©2019 Checkpoint Systems, Inc. No endorsement of Checkpoint products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
Theft Deterrents
CBD Protection
2410 Micro EP PST Tamper Tag
Highlights:
• Utilizes “Micro Technology” for enhanced  performance
• Clear face provides visible protection and strong visual
deterrrence
• Tamper resistant adhesive bonds with packaging
• Custom printing available; CBD branding, store informa-
tion, logos and more!
Highlights:
• Visible circuit reduces shrink
• Protects brand and product information
• Bonds to packaging substrates
• Easily deactivated at POS
• Ideal for @Source application
• Custom printing available; CBD branding, store
information, logos and more!
2928 EP Clear Micro Tamper Tag
3710 Clear Label
Highlights:
• Elongated, slender shape
• Clear window for barcodes and branding
• Advanced RF technology in an AM footprint
• Fits virtually any product in any category
• Tamper-resistant adhesive
• Custom printing available; CBD branding, store
information, logos and more!
CHARACTERISTICS     2K COUNT
  Product Description
  Part Number
  Label Dimensions
2410 Micro EP
BL, DE, 2KR 8.2
10137714
25.4 mm x
23.7mm (1” x .9”
CHARACTERISTICS     2K COUNT
  Product Description
  Part Number
  Label Dimensions
2928 Micro Tamper, BL, DE
8.2 4KR
10110271
28 mm / 1.102”
CHARACTERISTICS    2K COUNT
  Product Description
  Part Number
  Label Dimensions
3710 EP Micro Cosmetic Label
10106356
15.1mm x 52mm (0.594” x .2.047”)
These security labels have been selected to fit a range of CBD product SKUs.
Protect and display your high-theft CBD products to sell more and lose less.
Custom security label options available, examples seen below:
Custom CBD 2410
 www.checkpointsystems.com  ©2019 Checkpoint Systems, Inc. No endorsement of Checkpoint products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
These Keepers® have been selected to fit a range of CBD product SKUs.
Protect and display your high-theft CBD products to sell more and lose less.
Theft Deterrents
CBD Protection
ORDER CODE SAP CODE DESCRIPTION   INTERNAL DIM. (H x W x D) EXTERNAL DIM. (H x W x D) CARTON QTY.
S3HB101ND 9238557 Showcase 101 - AM   5.79”H x 3.06”W x 2.06”D 6.56”H x 3.44”W x 2.55”D 20
S3HB101RF 9238558 Showcase 101 - RF   (14.70cmH x 7.77cmW x 5.23cmD) (16.67cmH x 8.74cmW x 6.47cmD) 20
 S3HB102ND 9238559 Showcase 102 - AM   7.78”H x 3.06”W x 2.06”D 8.56”H x 3.44”W x 2.55”D 20
S3HB102RF 9238560 Showcase 102 - RF   (19.70cmH x 7.77cmW x 5.23cmD) (21.75cmH x 8.74cmW x 6.47cmD) 20
S3HB103ND 9238631 Showcase 103 - AM   5.04”H x 2.80”W x 2.54”D 5.79”H x 3.24”W x 3.03”D 20
S3HB103RF 9238632 Showcase 103 - RF   (12.79cmH x 7.10cmW x 6.46cmD) (14.70cmH x 8.23cmW x 7.70cmD) 20
 ACM452BND 10110705 Display Keeper, Small – AM   4.75”H x 2.00”W x 2.00”D 5.75”H x 2.25”W x 2.25”D 20
ACM452BRF 10110708 Display Keeper, Small – RF   (12.06cmH x 5.08cmW x 5.08cmD) (14.61cmH x 5.72cmW x 5.72cmD) 20
ACM453BND 10110717 Display Keeper, Medium–AM   6.25”H x 2.00”W x 2.00”D 7.25”H x 2.25”W x 2.25”D 20
ACM453BRF 10110715 Display Keeper, Medium–RF   (15.88cmH x 5.08cmW x 5.08cmD) (18.42cmH x 5.72cmW x 5.72cmD) 20
Custom Keeper options available, examples seen above:
Custom CBD Showcase 102